
Government of the District of Columbia 
 Advisory Neighborhood Commission 2C 
Tuesday, 13 August 2024, 6:00PM 

 
 

 
 
AGENDA 

Call to Order 
Roll Call  
Introduction of Commissioners 
Approval of Agenda 
Approval of Meeting Minutes May and July 2024 
Treasurer Report 
 Quarter 2 FY2024 Financial Report 
 Budget Revision 
Community Announcements  

1. MPD 2nd District Crime and Community Awareness, Captain Sharde Harris, 

sharde.harris@dc.gov, 202.821.8414, or Lieutenant Sylvester Garvin, 

sylvester.garvin@dc.gov, 202.774.6866.  

2. MPD 1st District Crime and Community Awareness, Captain Paul Hrebenak,  

Paul.Hrebenak@dc.gov, 202.643.8471 or Lieutenant Jeremy Kniseley, 

jeremy.kniseley@dc.gov, 202.839.1357. 

3. Office of Mayor’s Office Ward 2 Mayor’s Liaisons – Tadai Abilla, Ward 2 Liaison, 

Tadai.Abilla@dc.gov, 202.805.7122.  

4. Office of Ward 2 Councilmember Brooke Pinto -- Brooke Pinto Councilmember, 

Ward 2, bpinto@dccouncil.us, 202-724-8058, Maddy White, Constituent Services, 

mwhite@dccouncil.us, and Brian Romanowski, Constituent Services Director, 

bromanowski@dccouncil.us, 202-285-9195.  

5. DowntownDC BID, Lukas Umana, Director of Public Space Operations, 

lukas@downtowndc.org, 202.270.0366. 

Local Events that Impact the Community  
1. Indonesian Festival, Sunday, August 25, 2024, (with load-in on evening of Friday, 

August 23, and Saturday, August 24). Pennsylvania Avenue NW between 3rd & 7th 

Streets, NW.  Jewel Hanson, hpeventsdc@gmail.com, 703.307.2734. 

2. More than Pink Walk, Sunday, September 18, 2024, benefiting the Susan G. Komen 



 
 

Foundation (Freedom Plaza and Pennsylvania Avenue, between 12th & 14th 

Streets, NW). Lisa Brooks, Director, lbrooks@eventage.net, 973.996.1910. 

 

Alcoholic Beverage and Cannabis Licensing (ABCA) 

Transportation/Public Space  

Other 
 
Meeting Adjourned 

Next Meeting 
September 10, 2024, 6:00PM 

 
ANC Commissioners and Website 

Michael Shankle, Chair, 2C01@anc.dc.gov  
Rebecca Strauss, Vice Chair, 2C02@anc.dc.gov 

Thomas S. Lee, Treasurer, 2C03@anc.dc.gov  
Vacant, 2C04@anc.dc.gov 

 
www.anc2c.us  

 

Subscribe to the ANC 2C listserve at www.anc2C.us. 

 

Meetings are scheduled for the Second Tuesday of each month.  


